North America:  760-930-4600     Europe (UK):  01384-842211116
Special Features
• High Efficiency - 78% Typical
• 400 KHz fixed frequency
• Low output ripple and noise
• Wide input voltage range
• TTL compatible enable control
• Adjustable output voltage

R
S
Ordering Information
Input  Output 1  Output 2  Output3  Maximum  Model Number
Voltage  Voltage  Voltage  Voltage  Power
19-35V 5V @ 5A 12V @ 1A -12V @1A 25W AA25A-024L-050T120
19-35V 5V @ 5A 15V @ 0.8A -15V @ 0.8A 25W AA25A-024L-050T150
35-63V 5V @ 5A 12V @ 1A -12V @ 1A 25W AA25A-048L-050T120
35-63V 5V @ 5A 15V @ 0.8A -15V @ 0.8A 25W AA25A-048L-050T150
Please contact Astec for information on other output voltages, power ranges and configurations.
76.0 (3.0)
11
.1